
 9/7/18 Residential Services for Homeless Young Adults (HYA) RFP  - Pre Proposal Conference

PIN: 26019I0001

Attendance Sheet

Afternoon Session  

2:oopm - 4:00pm

 
Full Organization Name - (No Acronyms)  Mailing 

Address - City, State / Zip    
Contact Person and Phone Number

Organization Name: Sheltering Arms Contact: Meredith Sopher

Address: 305 7th Avenue New York, NY 10001
Phone Number:  (212) 886 - 5650                   

E-mail Address:  msopher@shelteringarmsny.org

Organization Name: Rising Ground Contact: Nancy Hruska

Address: 463 Hawthornne Avenue Yonkers, NY 10705
Phone Number:  (914) 375 - 8879                   

E-mail Address: nhruska@risinggroung.org

Organization Name: Sheltering Arms Contact: Lindsay Gebhart

Address: 305 7th Avenue New York, NY 10001
Phone Number:  (212) 886 - 5633                   

E-mail Address:   lgebhart@shelteringarmsny.org

Organization Name: Covenant House NY Contact: John Sentigar

Address: 460 West 41st Street New York, NY 10036
Phone Number:  (212) 330 - 0575                   

E-mail Address: jsentigar@covenanthouse.org

Organization Name:The Bridge Fund of NY Contact: Anthony Sabia

Address: 271 Madison Avenue New York, NY 
Phone Number:  (646) 742 - 1465                   

E-mail Address: asabia@gmail.com
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Organization Name:  Edwin Gould Services for Children and 

Families Contact:Michele Richard

Address: 151 Lawrence St #5 Brooklyn, NY 11201 Phone Number:  (212) 602-5810               

E-mail Address:  mrichard@egscf.org

7 Organization Name: Core Services Group Contact: Keisha Phipps

 

Address: 45 Main Street, Ste 711 Brooklyn, NY 11201 Phone Number:  (718)  801 - 8050                   

E-mail Address:  kphipps@coresvcs.org

8 Organization Name: Cardinal McCloskey Contact: Nicole Brown

 

Address: 333 E 149th St Bronx, NY 10451 Phone Number:  (718) 993 - 5495                   

E-mail Address: nbrown@cmcs.org

9 Organization Name: Not ON MY Watch Inc Contact: Rev Que English

 

Address: 2 Washington St New York, NY 10004 Phone Number:  (646) 564 - 6723                   

E-mail Address: revque@shnintl.org

10 Organization Name: Project Hospitality Contact: Sal Abuhamda

Address: 100 Park Avenue Staten Island, NY 10302 Phone Number:  (718) 448 - 1544                   

E-mail Address:  sbuhamda@projecthospitality.org
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11 Organization Name: Ali Forney Center Contact: Shilpa Ramesh

Address: 22 W 35th St /Ste 1500 New York, NY 10001 Phone Number:  (212) 222 - 3427                   

E-mail Address:  sramesh@aliforneycenter.org

12 Organization Name: Dispora Community Services Contact: Heather Dailey

Address: 921 E New York Ave Brooklyn, NY 11203 Phone Number:  (718) 399 - 0200                   

E-mail Address: hdailey@disaporacs.org

13 Organization Name: Rising Ground Contact: Sue Sampogne

Address: 463 Hawthornne Avenue Yonkers, NY 10705 Phone Number:  (914) 375 - 8678                   

E-mail Address: ssampogne@risingground.org

14 Organization Name: Project Hospitality Contact:  

Address: 100 Park Avenue Staten Island, NY 10302
Phone Number:     (718)  448 - 1544   

E-mail Address: www.projecthospitality.org

15 Organization Name:The Children's Village Contact: Andrew Luong

Address: 1 Echo Hill Dobbs Ferry, NY Phone Number:  (718) 844 - 7979                   

E-mail Address: aloung@childrensvillage.org

16 Organization Name: Catholic Guardian Services Contact: Olesia Shaw

Address:  1011 1st Avenue 10 New York, NY 10022 Phone Number:  (212) 371 - 1000 X 2330                   

E-mail Address:  oshaw@catholicguardian.org


